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2010‐2011 Faculty Senate by College/School/Unit 

President: Term Extended President-Elect: Term Extended 
Jonathan Dehn  Cathy Cahill  
Geophysical Institute Geophysical Institute/CNSM 

  
College of Liberal Arts 

Representatives Alternates  
Arts & Communication – 
 Carrie Baker (12)  

Arts & Communication –  
 Vince Cee (11) 

English & Humanities – 
 Amber Thomas (11) 

English & Humanities –  
 Jennifer Schell (12) 

Language & Culture –  
 Timothy Wilson (11) 

Language & Culture –  
 Patrick Marlow (12) 

Library Science –  
 Karen Jensen (12) 

Library Science –  
     Diane Ruess (11) 

Social Sciences –  
 Cecile Lardon (11) 

Social Sciences –  
 Melanie Arthur (11) 

Applied & Distance Program  
–  Heidi Brocious (11)  

Applied & Distance Programs  – 
 To be determined 

At large – Morris Palter (11) At large – Stephan Golux (11) 
At large – Larry Roberts (11) (Todd Sherman on sabbatical) 

  
College of Natural Sciences & Mathematics 

Representatives Alternates 
*Sarah Fowell (11) Chung-sang Ng (11) 
Regine Hock (11) *Anupma Prakash (11) 
**Falk Huettmann (11) Donie Bret-Harte (11) 
Rainer Newberry (12)  
Julie McIntyre (11)  
Perry Barboza (12)  

  
**Sabbatical coming up; sub to be 
named from the alternates. 

 

  
College of Rural & Community Development 

Representatives Alternates 
Jane Allen (11) – KUC Cindy Hardy (12) – CRCD 
Andy Anger (11) - CTC Vacancy to be filled. 
Christa Bartlett (11) - CTC  
Mike Davis (12) – BBC  
Diane McEachern (11) – KUC  
Jane Weber (12) – CRCD  

  
Cooperative Extension Service  

Representatives Alternate 
Marianne Kerr (11) Leif Albertson (12) 
Debra Jones (12)  

  
College of Engineering & Mines 

Representatives Alternates 
Rajive Ganguli (11)  
Xiong Zhang (12)  (Vacancy) 
Andrew Metzger (12)  
Orion Sky Lawlor (11)  
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2010‐2011 Faculty Senate by College/School/Unit ‐ continued 

School of Natural Resources & Agriculture 
Representatives Alternates 

Julie L. Joly (11) Andy Soria (12) 
Dave Valentine (12)  
  

School of Education 
Representatives Alternates 

Ute Kaden (11) Joanne Healy (12) 
Sue Renes (12)  
  

School of Fisheries & Ocean Sciences 
Representatives (3) Alternates (2) 

Lara Dehn (12) Jeremy Mathis (12) 
Brian Himelbloom (12) Alexandra Oliveira (11) 
Jennifer Reynolds (11)  
  

School of Management 
Representatives Alternates 

Jungho Baek (12) Craig Wisen (12) 
Lily Dong (11)  
  

Research Institutes 
Representatives Alternates 

Roger Hansen (11) Gerhard Kramm (12) 
Anthony Arendt (12)  
  

 
List is current as of November 5, 2010 

 

http://www.uaf.edu/uafgov/faculty-senate 

 



2010-2011 Faculty Senate by College/School/Unit

		President: Term Extended

		President-Elect: Term Extended



		Jonathan Dehn 

		Cathy Cahill 



		Geophysical Institute

		Geophysical Institute/CNSM



		

		



		College of Liberal Arts



		Representatives

		Alternates 



		Arts & Communication – 
Carrie Baker (12) 

		Arts & Communication – 


Vince Cee (11)



		English & Humanities – 
Amber Thomas (11)

		English & Humanities – 


Jennifer Schell (12)



		Language & Culture – 



Timothy Wilson (11)

		Language & Culture – 



Patrick Marlow (12)



		Library Science – 


Karen Jensen (12)

		Library Science – 


     Diane Ruess (11)



		Social Sciences – 



Cecile Lardon (11)

		Social Sciences – 



Melanie Arthur (11)



		Applied & Distance Program  – 
Heidi Brocious (11) 

		Applied & Distance Programs  – 
To be determined



		At large – Morris Palter (11)

		At large – Stephan Golux (11)



		At large – Larry Roberts (11)

		(Todd Sherman on sabbatical)



		

		



		College of Natural Sciences & Mathematics



		Representatives

		Alternates



		*Sarah Fowell (11)

		Chung-sang Ng (11)



		Regine Hock (11)

		*Anupma Prakash (11)



		**Falk Huettmann (11)

		Donie Bret-Harte (11)



		Rainer Newberry (12)

		



		Julie McIntyre (11)

		



		Perry Barboza (12)

		



		

		



		**Sabbatical coming up; sub to be named from the alternates.

		



		

		



		College of Rural & Community Development



		Representatives

		Alternates



		Jane Allen (11) – KUC

		Cindy Hardy (12) – CRCD



		Andy Anger (11) - CTC

		Vacancy to be filled.



		Christa Bartlett (11) - CTC

		



		Mike Davis (12) – BBC

		



		Diane McEachern (11) – KUC

		



		Jane Weber (12) – CRCD

		



		

		



		Cooperative Extension Service 



		Representatives

		Alternate



		Marianne Kerr (11)

		Leif Albertson (12)



		Debra Jones (12)

		



		

		



		College of Engineering & Mines



		Representatives

		Alternates



		Rajive Ganguli (11)

		



		Xiong Zhang (12)

		
(Vacancy)



		Andrew Metzger (12)

		



		Orion Sky Lawlor (11)

		





2010-2011 Faculty Senate by College/School/Unit - continued


		School of Natural Resources & Agriculture



		Representatives

		Alternates



		Julie L. Joly (11)

		Andy Soria (12)



		Dave Valentine (12)

		



		

		



		School of Education



		Representatives

		Alternates



		Ute Kaden (11)

		Joanne Healy (12)



		Sue Renes (12)

		



		

		



		School of Fisheries & Ocean Sciences



		Representatives (3)

		Alternates (2)



		Lara Dehn (12)

		Jeremy Mathis (12)



		Brian Himelbloom (12)

		Alexandra Oliveira (11)



		Jennifer Reynolds (11)

		



		

		



		School of Management



		Representatives

		Alternates



		Jungho Baek (12)

		Craig Wisen (12)



		Lily Dong (11)

		



		

		



		Research Institutes



		Representatives

		Alternates



		Roger Hansen (11)

		Gerhard Kramm (12)



		Anthony Arendt (12)

		



		

		





List is current as of November 5, 2010


http://www.uaf.edu/uafgov/faculty-senate

PAGE  

1



